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LUXURY HANDCRAFTED MINI MINCE PIE (64 PCS)

SKU: SEV94

Categories: Mince Pies, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: alcohol free, alcohol free mince pie, christmas, christmas

treat, handcrafted mince pie, mince pie, mincemeat, mini mince pie

Approx. pieces 64 | Pack size 1 x 64 | Piece size Dia35mm / 16.5g |

Mini hand-crafted mince pies made with 100% pure butter pastry and fruit filling. Alcohol free.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of nuts and soya.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide Yes

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/alcohol-free/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/alcohol-free-mince-pie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-treat/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-treat/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/handcrafted-mince-pie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mince-pie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mincemeat/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-mince-pie/


Page: 2

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1612

Calories 385

Fat (g) 16.7

Sat. fat (g) 9.8

Carbohydrate (g) 57.6

Sugar (g) 34.1

Protein (g) 2.7

Salt (g) 0.08

INGREDIENTS

Pastry 57% flour (WHEAT flour with calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, acidity

regulator: sodium carbonates: calcium phosphates), butter (MILK), icing sugar (sugar, raising agent: tricalcium

phosphate), liquid whole EGG, whipping cream (MILK), flavour (glucose, WHEAT starch, favouring, sugar,

maltodextrin, exhausted vanilla seeds, orange peel granules), salt (salt, anticaking agent: sodium ferrocyanide),

ground cinnamon, mincemeat 40% [sultanas, granulated sugar, acetic Bramley apple pulp (Bramley apple pulp,

preservative: acetic acid), glucose syrup, dextrose, glace mixed peel (orange peel, glucose fructose syrup, sugar,

preservatives: potassium sorbate, SULPHUR DIOXIDE, lemon peel, acidity regulator, citric acid), water,

sunflower oil, stabilizer: acetylated di-starch adipate, modified starch, mixed spice (coriander, cinnamon, ginger,

caraway, nutmeg, clove, sunflower oil), BARLEY malt extract (roasted malted BARLEY, water), flavour: orange

oil], snow dusting (dextrose, WHEAT starch, vegetable oil (non-hydrogenated palm, rapeseed), salt, flavouring).


